
      Primm ABC Child Care Center and Preschool 
                4455 South Brandon Street 
                Seattle, Washington 98118 

    Office (206) 723-2038 Fax (206) 760-1704 
  Primmabc@Outlook.com 
  www.primmabccenter.net 
                Sandra Nelson, Executive Director 

RATE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 2024 
PRESCHOOL PROGRAM (Ages 1 to 5) 

 
TODDLERS:   (12 months to 29 months)   $2,200.00  
 
PRESCHOOLERS: (30 months to 5 years old)        $1,900.00 
   ECEAP/SPP Wraparound Child care (am or pm)         $325.00 
    ECEAP/SPP Wraparound Child care (am & pm)         $650.00 
 

SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM (Ages 6-12) 
Before School Care      $600.00 
After School Care      $700.00 
Before & After Care                  $1,250.00 
Summer School (includes field trips)                 $1,800.00 
 
Daily RATE                   $  90.00 
 

o One time Registration fee of $50.00 is non-refundable. 
o All fees are based on a full-month enrollment.  There is no refund for unattended days. 
o These fees provide for ten (10) hours of service daily.  Hourly rates are in effect after that 

time period.  If a student is enrolled in ECEAP/SPP, preschool program hours are 
8:30 am to 2:30 pm.  Unless a family has contracted for wraparound childcare 
services, late fee charges will go into effect after that time. 

o All fees are due and payable by the fifth (5th) working day of each month unless other 
arrangements have been made in advance. 

o When the public schools are closed for winter, spring and summer breaks, these days will 
be billed at the full rate for school age children. 

o Children may attend the preschool program on a part-time basis but will be charged at the 
full-time rate. 

o CENTER HOURS:  7:00 AM to 6:00 PM. Monday – Friday during the school year.  
Hours may change during the summer session. 

o Children are due in the center no later than 9:00 AM.  Breakfast is served at 8:30 pm.  
o If a child has not been picked by 6:00 PM, the staff on duty will attempt to reach the 

Parent/guardian and other contact persons listed on the Emergency Care.  If we are 
unable to reach the contact persons, Child Protective Services (CPS) will be notified. 

o LATE FEES FOR PICKING UP CHILD WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR 
CHILDCARE BILL. 

o LATE FEES START AT $10.00 (See late Pick Up Policy in the Family Manual). 
 
WE ACCEPT THE CITY OF SEATTLE CHILDCARE (CCAP), KING COUNTY 
CHILDCARE (BEST STARTS), WORKING CHILD CONNECTIONS (WCC), OTHER 
AGENCY ASSISTANCE AND PRIVATE FUNDS. 
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